SL
P8
45
 L
oa
d
Ce
ll Hermetic Stainless Steel Single Point

3METTLER TOLEDO Data Sheet SLP845 Load Cell
©10/2020
SLP845 Load Cell Order Information
Weighing Electronics
METTLER TOLEDO offers a complete family of electronics from simple
weighing to application solutions for filling, stock control, batching,
formulation, counting, and checkweighing.
Full Connectivity
The SLP845 is provided with all listed approvals. No need to think
about options and additional charges. Simplifies the conduct of
global business, order processing and service-part stocking.
SLP845 Load Cell Cable Colours
Subject to technical changes.
© 10/2020 Mettler-Toledo AG
Printed in Switzerland MTSI 44098429
MarCom Industrial
Quality certificate ISO 9001
Environment certificate ISO 14001
Visit for more information
Colour Function
Green + Excitation
Black – Excitation
White + Signal
Red – Signal
Yellow + Sense
Blue – Sense
Yellow (Long)    Shield
Description Item No.
Load Cell SLP845-15KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 1g/0.002lb 72244433
Load Cell SLP845-15KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 2g/0.005lb 72244437
Load Cell SLP845-22KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 2g/0.005lb 72244429
Load Cell SLP845-22KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 5g/0.01lb 72244431
Load Cell SLP845-50KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 5g/0.01lb 72244426
Load Cell SLP845-50KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 10g/0.02lb 72244428
Load Cell SLP845-100KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 10g/0.02lb 72244423
Load Cell SLP845-100KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 20g/0.05lb 72244425
Load Cell SLP845-200KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 20g/0.05lb 72244420
Load Cell SLP845-200KG 3M C3/III S n:5 vmin 50g/0.1lb 72244422
Bolded entries are stocked
Our extensive service network is among the best in the world and
ensures maximum availability and service life of your product.